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Nirmal Ashram Deepmala Pagarani Public School

FEE STRUCTURE for DAY SCHOLARS
Session 2023-24

1 Prospectus Rs. 1500.00
2 Registration Fee Rs. 2500.00
3 Admission Fee (L.K.G to X) Rs. 20000.00
4, Admission Fee (For Class XI) Rs. 25000.00
Y Examination Fee Rs. 1300.00
6. Activity Charges Rs. 2500.00
Monthly Fee as under
| LKG.& UKG.| Std.1-1V Std. V- VII | Std. VIII-X [ Std. XI-XII |
Tuition Rs. 2050.00 Rs. 2250.00 Rs. 2580.00 Rs. 2700.00 Rs. 3600 .00
Computer --- --- --- --- Rs. 1100 .00
L | 4 | | (Optional) |
Periodicals | --- --- -~ -~ pee
(Optional) | | |
Laboratory | | Rs. 1300.00 |
(Only for
| Science Group)
The Schedule of Fee and Mode of payment.
Instalment | Date of Payment Dues
First At the time of admission Monthly Fees for
' April, May & June.
Second Upto 13th July each year Monthly Fees for
e July, August & September.
Third Upto 13th October each year Monthly Fees for
October., November. & December. |
Fourth Upto 13th January each year Monthly Fees for
January, February & March. |

Note: After the due date, a fine of Rs. 10/- per day will be charged, till the end of

the month after which the student’s name will be struck off from the
School Roll.

Registration of the student does not mean that he/she is admitted/enrolled
into the school.

yiprAe A
CONCESSION IN FEES: Ade

After the completion of first year, the real younger brother / sister/{wai/lbb%g}gnted a concession of 25%

in the Tuition fee only of the previous year.
Lalitha Krishnaswamy
Principal
Nirmal Ashram Deepmala
AT R S X Pagarani Piublic School
Shyampur, Ristnbesi (1K)




Nirmal Ashram Deepmala Pagarani Public School
(Estd. 1997)
Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi
An English Medium, Co-educational, Day-cum-Residential School
Shyampur, P.O. Satyanarain, Rishikesh — 249 204, Distt. Dehradun (Uttarakhand)
Phone No.: 0135-2451144, 7055078613
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FEE STRUCTURE for BOARDERS
Session 2023-24

1. Prospectus : Rs. 1500.00
2 Registration Fee ! Rs. 2500.00
3 Admission Fee (For Class I to X) : Rs. 24000.00
4, Admission Fee (For Class XI) : Rs. 25000.00
5% Personal Account (Imprest Money) : Rs. 15000.00
6. Examination Fee : Rs. 1500.00
7 Activity Charges : Rs. 11000.00
School Fee as Under
(Includes Tuition Fee, Boarding & Lodging)
Schedule Std. I-V Std. VI - VIII Std. IX — XII
Ist instalment at the time of | Rs. 62500/- Rs. 68000/- Rs. 74000/-
joining
2nd instalment not later than | Rs. 62500/- Rs. 68000/- Rs. 74000/-
30" Oct. every year
Total Rs. 125000/- Rs. 136000/- Rs. 148000/-

*Qverseas Students will remit the entire fee at the time of admission.

Note: After the due date, a fine of Rs. 10/-per day till 20 days will be charged.
At the end of the month the student’s name will be struck off from the
School Rolls.
Registration of the student does not mean that he/she is
Admitted/enrolled into the school.

CONCESSION IN FEES:
In the case of real brother, the younger will be granted a concession of 25% in school fee

of the previous year.
Q Y Adterfedd

Online Fee Deposit Details: AXIS BANK LTD :
Dehradun Road, Rishikesh Lolitha
A/c No. - 920010038920866 Lalitha Krishnaswamy
IFSC - UTIB0000156 S et phisin g :
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